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A001997221 HASIM  BISWAS Male No  1 1 UR  7  489.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571910 SRINJAN  SANYAL Male No  2 2 UR  4  475.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070587 TISHYA  DEBNATH Male No  3 3 UR  10  473.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251122 ANIKET  HAZRA Male No  4 4 UR  9  473.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805112 HRIDDESH  ROY Male No  5 5 UR  16  473.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927779 UPASANA  SAR Female No  6 6 UR  15  470.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965677 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  7  1 7 EWS  9  470.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170513 RISHITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  8 8 UR  11  469.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399785 SOURIYA  PODDAR Male No  9 9 UR  1  468.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288498 OIENDRILLA  DAS Female No  10 10 UR  12  461.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081164 ANTARIK  HALDAR Male No  11  2 11 EWS  10  459.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349393 DEBNEEL  GHOSH Male No  12 12 UR  14  458.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020958 PRAMIT  ROY Male No  13 13 UR  6  458.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134884 SREYASI  GHOSH Female No  14 14 UR  6  457.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000165695 ANUMITRA  SAHA Female No  15 15 UR  16  456.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000439488 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  16 16 UR  8  455.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844886 SOHAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  17 17 UR  9  454.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513311 SIMRAN  SINGH Female No  18 18 UR  10  452.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338276 PRIYANSHU  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  19 19 UR  9  451.00  90.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228227 ASHIT  SAMANTA Male No  20 20 UR  1  449.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679303 PRIYANGSUK  BANERJEE Male No  21 21 UR  11  448.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908507 DIPANITA  GANGULY Female No  22 22 UR  10  447.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297205 BAIVAB  BISWAS Male No  23 23 UR  1  444.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446914 DEB  BANIK Male No  24 24 UR  16  444.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192541 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  25 25 UR  12  443.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161234 YASH  CHOWDHARY Male No  26  1 26 SC  9  442.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479958 PRITAM  SING Male No  27  2 27 SC  19  440.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001781565 ARKAJIT KUMAR MONDAL Male No  28 28 UR  7  439.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843228 SAYAN  DASKARMAKAR Male No  29 29 UR  2  437.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309550 PARANTAP  DAS Male No  30  3 30 SC  9  436.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037641 BHUTESH  RAI Male No  31 31 UR  11  435.00  95.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437051 TRIJIT  ROY Male Yes  32 32 UR  16  434.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124842 SNEHA  POREL Female No  33 33 UR  1  433.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526721 SWARNADEEP  DAS Male No  34 34 UR  8  432.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703702 NOYONIKA  MANDAL Female No  35  4 35 SC  12  431.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592246 SOUMI  SARKAR Female No  36 36 UR  3  431.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848943 SNEHASIS  GAYEN Male No  37  5 37 SC  4  430.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110740 IPSITA  GHOSH Female No  38 38 UR  16  429.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793050 MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN 

HUSSAIN

Male No  39 39 UR  10  427.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793291 DEBARGHA  BISWAS Male No  40 40 UR  8  427.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000983144 BARSHA  PAUL Female No  41 41 UR  2  426.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018139 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  42  6 42 SC  8  426.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959761 SREJYOTI  SARKAR Female No  43 43 UR  9  425.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853660 OINDRILA  SAHA Female No  44 44 UR  8  425.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538531 SOUHARDYA  MAJUMDER Male No  45 45 UR  7  424.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312299 DHRUBOJYOTI  PATRA Male No  46 46 UR  1  423.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103311 SOUJATYA  DE Male No  47 47 UR  23  422.00  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980409 RUPAM  RAY Male No  48  7 48 SC  17  421.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435484 SUBRANEEL  MAJUMDER Male No  49 49 UR  20  421.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531420 NABANITA  GHOSH Female No  50 50 UR  7  420.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160300 KUMARI BHOOMI SINGH Female No  51 51 UR  9  420.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140481 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  52 52 UR  16  419.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693764 ADRIJA  DATTA Female No  53  1 53 OBC-B  17  417.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683812 PAROMITA  BARMAN Female No  54  8 54 SC  13  417.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001435945 MRIGANKA  SAHA Male No  55 55 UR  9  417.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446843 SOHAM  DUTTA Male No  56 56 UR  7  417.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706756 SHAHEEN NAAZ AHMED Female No  57 57 UR  1  415.00  83.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504247 ANUSHKA  KUNDU Female No  58 58 UR  8  414.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006591 SURYA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  59 59 UR  9  414.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005559 SURYABHA  MALLICK Male No  60 60 UR  22  414.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687544 DEBLINA  PAUL Female No  61 61 UR  6  414.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392316 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  62 62 UR  2  414.00  81.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406302 PRATIK  PAUL Male No  63 63 UR  5  413.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415571 SOURAV  DAS Male No  64 64 UR  16  413.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173872 DEBPARNA  SAHA Female No  65 65 UR  7  413.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192242 DEBARGHA  SIKDAR Male No  66 66 UR  18  412.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066812 MEGHALI  CHANDA Female No  67 67 UR  11  412.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001685836 AHANA  SABUD Female No  68 68 UR  25  411.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000140403 SOURANA  RAY Female No  69 69 UR  2  411.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026793 SANKALPA  SANYAL Male No  70 70 UR  11  410.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018146 DWIP  ROY Male No  71  9 71 SC  4  410.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189561 ARGHA  DUTTA Male No  72 72 UR  19  410.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616177 SOUMYA  HALDER Male No  73  10 73 SC  5  410.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704764 SAMIPYO  BANERJEE Male No  74 74 UR  6  409.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162780 SAYANIKA  MANDAL Female No  75 75 UR  25  409.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895614 RUMPA  BARMAN Female No  76  11 76 SC  13  409.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773468 YASH  TIWARI Male No  77 77 UR  18  409.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542999 MOHIM  DAS Male No  78 78 UR  10  408.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618438 PRATYUSH KIRAN 

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  79 79 UR  5  407.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712418 RAGHIB  RAUNOQUE Male No  80 80 UR  22  407.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827650 ADITYA  ADAK Male No  81 81 UR  5  406.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001946504 SWADHIN  MAITY Male No  82 82 UR  10  404.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179615 ADRIJ  DEY Male No  83 83 UR  5  404.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258282 NANDINI  MAJUMDER Female No  84 84 UR  6  404.00  88.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358537 ASHMITA  SENGUPTA Female No  85 85 UR  11  404.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749100 SAJID  HOSSAIN Male No  86 86 UR  7  404.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003342 ANISH  DEY Male No  87 87 UR  13  399.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245611 RISHIT  HAZRA Male No  88 88 UR  4  399.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300717 BRISTY  CHAKRABORTY Female No  89 89 UR  10  399.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549782 SANDIP  RANA Male No  90 90 UR  5  399.00  68.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892469 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINHA Male No  91 91 UR  6  399.00  64.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199649 ABANTIKA  DEY Female No  92  2 92 OBC-B  3  398.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643914 SNEHA  ACHARYA Female No  93 93 UR  6  398.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239221 RUPSHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  94 94 UR  10  397.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313644 MOHOR  CHAKRABORTY Female No  95 95 UR  11  397.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002391691 SNEHASHISH  DEY Male No  96  3 96 OBC-B  3  396.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795482 SHOUNAK  DAS Male No  97 97 UR  8  396.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275565 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  98 98 UR  3  394.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330324 NABONIT  SAHA Male No  99 99 UR  7  394.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023293 SK RAFIKUL ISLAM Male No  100 100 UR  13  394.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856361 ARITRA KUMAR PATRA Male No  101  12 101 SC  2  393.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760865 SHRITI  BANIK Female No  102 102 UR  11  392.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482764 ISHITA  BISWAS Female No  103 103 UR  6  392.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376182 SOUMYAJIT  BATABYAL Male No  104 104 UR  4  391.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294803 SAMADRITA  BANERJEE Female No  105 105 UR  21  391.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207949 ABHISHEK  BAIDYA Male No  106  13 106 SC  10  391.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035131 ANSHUMAN  DAS Male No  107 107 UR  4  391.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444792 KUMAR TUHIN NARAYAN Male No  108  14 108 SC  22  391.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159132 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  109  4 109 OBC-B  4  390.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001566724 ANISHKA  CHOUHAN Female No  110 110 UR  2  390.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064211 ANUBHAV  DAS Male No  111 111 UR  1  390.00  81.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553346 SMRITI KUMARI Female No  112 112 UR  17  390.00  76.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775733 SANCHITA  PASSI Female No  113 113 UR  1  389.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001666528 RISHIKA  SINGH Female No  114 114 UR  4  389.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086564 SAYANTAN  SHARMA Male No  115 115 UR  2  389.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463280 ADRIZA  MONDAL Female No  116  5 116 OBC-B  4  388.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264409 SNEHA  SAMANTA Female No  117 117 UR  16  388.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540665 SUBRATA  MANDAL Male No  118  15 118 SC  13  386.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864556 SAYAN  KAMAL Male No  119 119 UR  11  386.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792925 SHREYAS  ACHARYA Male No  120 120 UR  5  385.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076654 GARGI  MANDAL Female No  121 121 UR  21  384.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921283 AVRO  PATRA Male No  122 122 UR  20  383.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983620 AVISHEK  BAG Male No  123 123 UR  20  382.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000327278 SHIBSHANKAR  ROY Male No  124  16 124 SC  6  380.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741044 LINA  PALIT Female No  125  6 125 OBC-B  4  380.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154454 BRITYAKALPA  SAHOO Male No  126 126 UR  1  379.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783109 ANUBHAB  MONDAL Male No  127 127 UR  5  379.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164872 RAHNUMA  NIZAM Female No  128 128 UR  2  379.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058722 SOUMEN  PARAMANIK Male No  129  7 129 OBC-B  9  378.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001937462 PRITISH  DAS Male No  130 130 UR  10  378.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117036 SOUMIK  DAS Male No  131 131 UR  12  377.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296656 SOUMYASREE  GHORAI Female No  132 132 UR  10  377.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645517 DIYA  SENGUPTA Female No  133 133 UR  4  376.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787698 RUPAM  BASAK Male No  134 134 UR  4  376.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164510 SATYAKI  TUDU Male No  135  1 135 ST  5  375.00  85.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281187 SREEJOYEE  ROY Female No  136 136 UR  14  375.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001844963 DEBADRITA GHOSH 

MAJUMDER

Female No  137 137 UR  7  375.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177409 PRASENJIT  DAS Male No  138 138 UR  1  374.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624625 MAHEDI  NISHA Female No  139 139 UR  8  374.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686477 ANKITA  DAS Female No  140  17 140 SC  2  373.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702506 DEBASMITA  BHOWMICK Female No  141 141 UR  9  373.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227946 SWARNADEEP  

CHATTERJEE

Male No  142 142 UR  6  373.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342230 SOUPORNO  PODDER Male No  143 143 UR  9  372.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066197 RUDRANIL  BISWAS Male No  144 144 UR  6  371.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296734 SARSHI  CHOWDHURY Female No  145 145 UR  8  371.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567601 SWASTIK  DAS Male No  146 146 UR  9  371.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165717 JIT  PAUL Male No  147 147 UR  4  371.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901487 NILANJAN  ROY Male No  148  18 148 SC  10  370.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412560 AYUSH  NAG Male No  149 149 UR  8  370.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147330 NISHAAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  150 150 UR  12  370.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000117977 ARNABIK  SAHA Male No  151 151 UR  5  369.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291238 TANMOY  BERA Male No  152  8 152 OBC-B  5  369.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035864 SUMIT  SAHA Male No  153  19 153 SC  10  369.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357469 ANGSHU  BERA Male No  154 154 UR  11  368.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459845 MOUPIYA  ROY Female No  155 155 UR  21  368.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365515 RACHANA  PRAMANICK Female No  156  20 156 SC  22  367.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599114 SANJANA  ROUTH Female No  157 157 UR  15  367.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553477 AASKA  KUMARI Female No  158 158 UR  4  367.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748893 SOUMEN PAUL BARURI Male No  159 159 UR  5  367.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253731 ANTARA  KAYAL Female No  160  21 160 SC  13  366.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170003 DEBJIT  PAUL Male No  161  9 161 OBC-B  6  366.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783738 KAUSHIKI  SUTAR Female No  161  22 162 SC  12  366.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763117 VEDIKA  AGARWAL Female No  162 163 UR  9  366.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342091 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  163 164 UR  6  366.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001037846 PARTHIB  BARMAN Male No  164  23 165 SC  10  365.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019710 PRIYANGSU  BOSE Male No  165 166 UR  3  365.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479160 RAKHI KUMARI DAS Female No  166 167 UR  4  365.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399490 ARANYA  SARDAR Male No  167  24 168 SC  10  364.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550159 DEBADRITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  168 169 UR  14  364.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393056 SUCHISMITA  BARMAN Female No  169  25 170 SC  24  364.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059849 ANKAN  BISWAS Male No  170 171 UR  9  364.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568466 SUMAIYA  KHANAM Female No  171 172 UR  13  364.00  73.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245749 SHUVAMITA  SARKAR Female No  172 173 UR  5  364.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176494 SONALI  SAHOO Female No  173  10 174 OBC-B  16  363.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425133 RANADIP  BANERJEE Male No  174 175 UR  4  363.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122822 KRITTIKA  PODDER Female No  175 176 UR  11  363.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881163 ANGSHU  PODDAR Male No  176 177 UR  13  362.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197144 UDAY  BISWAS Male No  177  26 178 SC  1  362.00  81.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000991280 PRITHWEE KANT JHA Male No  178 179 UR  6  362.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549558 SANDIPAN  ROY Male No  179 180 UR  14  362.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152702 SWARUP  DEY Male No  180 181 UR  3  361.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835400 MD AYAN SK Male No  181 182 UR  22  361.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261321 PREMJIT  PAL Male No  182 183 UR  8  361.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255163 SHUBHAMITA  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  183 184 UR  17  361.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693804 DIPTA  DUTTA Male No  184 185 UR  8  361.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819517 SOUMYADIP  TALUKDAR Male No  185 186 UR  4  360.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699449 DIVYANKO BASU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  186 187 UR  9  359.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342839 ASMIT  GHOSH Male No  187 188 UR  9  359.00  66.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608735 MANTASHA  SHABBIR Female No  188  1 189 OBC-A  9  358.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862314 TRISHA  PAL Female No  189 190 UR  3  358.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720016 SAYAN  PAL Male No  190 191 UR  4  358.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001270877 SAUMAVA  DUTTA Male No  191 192 UR  13  358.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973261 JOYASTU  PAUL Male No  192 193 UR  13  357.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443785 SUMEET  PAUL Male No  193 194 UR  12  357.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580094 SATYAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  193 195 UR  3  357.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783799 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  194 196 UR  2  354.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166497 DIPANGSHU  DAS Male No  195 197 UR  4  354.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903800 HRISHITA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  196 198 UR  7  354.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692445 ADITYA  MONDAL Male No  197  27 199 SC  8  353.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137974 KOUSHANI  BANIK Female No  198 200 UR  4  353.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178435 RUPAM  SEN Male No  199  11 201 OBC-B  8  353.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766994 ANEEK  MANDAL Male No  200 202 UR  3  352.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371919 DIYA  HAZRA Female No  201 203 UR  4  352.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325483 NILENDU  PRAMANICK Male No  202 204 UR  2  350.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001762950 NEHA KANGSA BANIK Female No  203 205 UR  2  350.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364087 CHANDNI  BHOWMICK Female No  204 206 UR  1  349.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285156 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH Male No  205 207 UR  17  349.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648769 SAYANTANI  SAHA Female No  206 208 UR  10  348.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275654 RITAM  DHARA Male No  207  28 209 SC  11  347.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003354 DIPTI  GHOSH Female No  208  12 210 OBC-B  14  347.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403992 KAUSTAV  GUHA Male No  209 211 UR  3  347.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309107 AKASH  TARAFDAR Male No  210 212 UR  1  347.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280101 SOUMAJEET  PAL Male No  211 213 UR  10  347.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990672 RAVIKISHAN  PRASAD Male No  212 214 UR  4  345.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001676388 SURUTI  SHAW Female No  213 215 UR  2  345.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760563 SLOK  DUBEY Male No  214 216 UR  3  345.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000030592 SOUMYADEEP  DEY Male No  215 217 UR  1  344.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088761 PRATEEK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  216 218 UR  7  344.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000754743 DEBAJYOTI  SUTRADHAR Male No  217  13 219 OBC-B  3  344.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854832 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  218 220 UR  8  342.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009969 SAPTAPARNA  DAS Female No  219 221 UR  7  342.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042559 SAMPURNA  DAS Female No  220 222 UR  11  341.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082151 TISHA  KUNDU Female No  221 223 UR  8  341.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091911 ARCHANA  CHOWDHARY Female No  222  29 224 SC  12  341.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110596 SUKRITI  MAITY Female No  223 225 UR  7  340.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667369 MD FAHIM AKHTAR Male No  224  2 226 OBC-A  14  340.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929895 PRASUN  BISWAS Male No  225  30 227 SC  2  339.00  73.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846431 JYOTISHMAN  ROY Male No  226 228 UR  1  338.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154117 RUBI  DUBEY Female No  227 229 UR  4  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775185 SHREYALI  DUTTA Female No  228  31 230 SC  13  337.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344386 SWAGATA  DAS Female No  229  14 231 OBC-B  11  336.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354125 SUBHRAJYOTI  SANDEL Male No  230 232 UR  10  335.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000492994 BISHNU  UPADHYAY Male No  231 233 UR  9  335.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160921 MILAN KUMAR GARAI Male No  232  15 234 OBC-B  8  333.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308484 BARSHA  SUR Female No  233 235 UR  5  333.00  70.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423024 AYAN  ACHARJEE Male No  234 236 UR  5  333.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846766 NIRAJAN  BISWANGRI Male No  235 237 UR  11  332.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864666 ANWESHA  HAZRA Female No  236 238 UR  6  332.00  67.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225377 TAALEAH  ANWAAR Female No  237 239 UR  2  330.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190438 SHAYAN  BOSE Male No  238 240 UR  5  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342852 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  239 241 UR  19  329.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424392 RUPSA  PARVEEN Female No  240  3 242 OBC-A  8  329.00  78.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368998 VARTIKA  DAS Female No  241  32 243 SC  8  329.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341496 ISMAIL  BISWAS Male No  242 244 UR  1  327.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439979 TANAJIT  ROY Male No  243 245 UR  8  327.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817734 SUVANKAR  SARDAR Male No  244  33 246 SC  6  327.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002127779 DEBAYAN  ROY Male No  245 247 UR  3  326.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285486 SUMAN  SAHA Male No  246 248 UR  6  326.00  54.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510857 SAMIK  BANERJEE Male No  247 249 UR  1  325.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470706 PRITTARTHA  BISWAS Male No  248  34 250 SC  17  324.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292694 AINDISHA  BHOWMICK Female No  249 251 UR  13  323.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313465 PRANAY  SAHA Male No  250  35 252 SC  12  323.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902224 SWETA KUMARI SHAW Female No  251  16 253 OBC-B  6  322.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245458 DEBJIT  SAHA Male No  252  36 254 SC  6  322.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278200 DIPAK  SINGH Male No  253 255 UR  3  322.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103050 ANKITA  GHOSAL Female No  254 256 UR  5  322.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871270 SHREYA  GUPTA Female No  255 257 UR  20  322.00  61.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317209 UNMISHA  BOSE Female No  256 258 UR  4  321.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928647 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  257  17 259 OBC-B  1  320.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001160668 SOURAJIT  SARKAR Male No  258 260 UR  5  319.00  74.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001415563 ADITYA  DAS Male No  259 261 UR  1  319.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744088 AYUSH CHANDRA ROY Male No  260  37 262 SC  10  318.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374377 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  261  38 263 SC  6  318.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182629 DIPTESH  CHOUDHARY Male No  262  39 264 SC  7  318.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398196 RUPSA  NATH Female No  263 265 UR  7  317.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742257 PIYUSH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  264  40 266 SC  17  316.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309253 SHAYANTANI  RAY Female No  265 267 UR  3  315.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733070 SUBHADIP  SAHA Male No  266 268 UR  3  315.00  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213518 RAUNAK  DAS Male No  267 269 UR  1  312.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288978 KETAN  KUNDU Male No  268 270 UR  5  312.00  67.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294394 SWARAJ  ADHIKARY Male No  269 271 UR  5  311.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098041 ARPAN  DUTTA Male No  270 272 UR  9  310.00  66.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341436 SHAHNAWAZ  GAZI Male No  271 273 UR  13  310.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174661 ARUNAVA  PAL Male No  272  18 274 OBC-B  10  309.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001967639 SUBHAJIT  RAJBANSHI Male No  273  41 275 SC  4  308.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339115 PRITY  SAMANTA Female No  274  42 276 SC  7  307.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420190 SWARNALI  SADHUKHAN Female No  275 277 UR  2  307.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907465 IRFAN  ALAM Male No  276 278 UR  5  306.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103196 ARCHISMAN  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  277 279 UR  2  306.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233611 SAYANTAN  SAHA Male No  278  43 280 SC  5  305.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854308 SUJAN  DAS Male No  279  44 281 SC  4  304.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252743 SK FARHAN MOHAMMAD Male No  280 282 UR  1  304.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586341 PREM KUMAR PASWAN Male No  281 283 UR  1  304.00  51.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574530 SOUMILI  PAL Female No  282 284 UR  2  304.00  44.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861961 ADITYA  SHARMA Male No  283 285 UR  3  303.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618279 SIDDHARTHA  DAS Male No  284 286 UR  3  303.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005856 RUPANKITA  BALA Female No  285  45 287 SC  8  302.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002389855 RIDDHIMAN  BISWAS Male No  286  46 288 SC  3  302.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923221 DEBRISHI  BANERJEE Male No  287 289 UR  23  302.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199304 SAMYAK ROY CHOUDHURY Male No  288 290 UR  3  302.00  55.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247142 AMOL DEEPAK CHALKE Male No  289 291 UR  1  302.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318200 SHREYA  AICH Female No  290 292 UR  4  301.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326409 SHAFIQUA  SHAMIM Female No  291  4 293 OBC-A  17  301.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317061 SOUMYADEEP  MAJI Male No  292  5 294 OBC-A  13  299.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898063 SOUMYADEEP  BISWAS Male No  293  47 295 SC  8  299.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022014 ANISH KUMAR DAS Male No  294  48 296 SC  10  298.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131419 RAJDIP  GUPTA Male No  295 297 UR  5  296.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423277 RIYA  SHAW Female No  296 298 UR  3  294.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082010 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  297 299 UR  1  293.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873740 SAIF  EQBAL Male No  298 300 UR  1  291.00  66.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156320 JAHNAVI  SHARMA Female No  299 301 UR  3  287.00  62.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001781644 ABHISHEK  SAH Male No  300  2 302 ST  9  284.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119811 SWASTI  ROY Female No  301 303 UR  22  284.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690245 DEBJIT  PAN Male No  302 304 UR  5  281.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171786 RUPAM  PAUL Male No  303 305 UR  7  280.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260857 AYUSH  PAL Male No  304 306 UR  12  280.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164401 ADITYA KUMAR JHA Male No  305 307 UR  2  279.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444244 SUDIPTA  TUDU Male No  306  3 308 ST  6  275.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418095 ARKA  KUNDU Male No  307 309 UR  1  275.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087896 PAYAL TANTI Female No  308 310 UR  2  272.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915642 JOYTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  309 311 UR  1  272.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673504 BAPI  BISWAS Male No  310  49 312 SC  10  270.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703207 RAMYAJIT  MANDAL Male No  311  50 313 SC  4  267.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201453 RAJ DEEP BHOWMICK Male No  312  19 314 OBC-B  6  267.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528148 ABHINAV KUMAR GUPTA Male No  313 315 UR  7  265.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001369119 ARJUN  BISWAS Male No  314  51 316 SC  1  264.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350881 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  315  52 317 SC  11  262.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087965 RANJIT  YADAV Male No  316 318 UR  4  259.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362896 PRITAM  RAI Male No  317 319 UR  1  253.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166748 ISHIKA  BAIDYA Female No  318  53 320 SC  2  242.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042564 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  319  54 321 SC  3  167.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001608735 MANTASHA  SHABBIR Female No  188  1 1 OBC-A  9  358.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667369 MD FAHIM AKHTAR Male No  224  2 2 OBC-A  14  340.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424392 RUPSA  PARVEEN Female No  240  3 3 OBC-A  8  329.00  78.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326409 SHAFIQUA  SHAMIM Female No  291  4 4 OBC-A  17  301.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317061 SOUMYADEEP  MAJI Male No  292  5 5 OBC-A  13  299.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000693764 ADRIJA  DATTA Female No  53  1 1 OBC-B  17  417.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199649 ABANTIKA  DEY Female No  92  2 2 OBC-B  3  398.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391691 SNEHASHISH  DEY Male No  96  3 3 OBC-B  3  396.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159132 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  109  4 4 OBC-B  4  390.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463280 ADRIZA  MONDAL Female No  116  5 5 OBC-B  4  388.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741044 LINA  PALIT Female No  125  6 6 OBC-B  4  380.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058722 SOUMEN  PARAMANIK Male No  129  7 7 OBC-B  9  378.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291238 TANMOY  BERA Male No  152  8 8 OBC-B  5  369.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170003 DEBJIT  PAUL Male No  161  9 9 OBC-B  6  366.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176494 SONALI  SAHOO Female No  173  10 10 OBC-B  16  363.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178435 RUPAM  SEN Male No  199  11 11 OBC-B  8  353.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003354 DIPTI  GHOSH Female No  208  12 12 OBC-B  14  347.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754743 DEBAJYOTI  SUTRADHAR Male No  217  13 13 OBC-B  3  344.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344386 SWAGATA  DAS Female No  229  14 14 OBC-B  11  336.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002160921 MILAN KUMAR GARAI Male No  232  15 15 OBC-B  8  333.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902224 SWETA KUMARI SHAW Female No  251  16 16 OBC-B  6  322.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928647 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  257  17 17 OBC-B  1  320.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174661 ARUNAVA  PAL Male No  272  18 18 OBC-B  10  309.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201453 RAJ DEEP BHOWMICK Male No  312  19 19 OBC-B  6  267.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000161234 YASH  CHOWDHARY Male No  26  1 1 SC  9  442.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479958 PRITAM  SING Male No  27  2 2 SC  19  440.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309550 PARANTAP  DAS Male No  30  3 3 SC  9  436.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703702 NOYONIKA  MANDAL Female No  35  4 4 SC  12  431.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848943 SNEHASIS  GAYEN Male No  37  5 5 SC  4  430.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018139 SOURAV  MAJUMDER Male No  42  6 6 SC  8  426.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980409 RUPAM  RAY Male No  48  7 7 SC  17  421.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683812 PAROMITA  BARMAN Female No  54  8 8 SC  13  417.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018146 DWIP  ROY Male No  71  9 9 SC  4  410.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616177 SOUMYA  HALDER Male No  73  10 10 SC  5  410.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895614 RUMPA  BARMAN Female No  76  11 11 SC  13  409.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856361 ARITRA KUMAR PATRA Male No  101  12 12 SC  2  393.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207949 ABHISHEK  BAIDYA Male No  106  13 13 SC  10  391.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444792 KUMAR TUHIN NARAYAN Male No  108  14 14 SC  22  391.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001540665 SUBRATA  MANDAL Male No  118  15 15 SC  13  386.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327278 SHIBSHANKAR  ROY Male No  124  16 16 SC  6  380.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686477 ANKITA  DAS Female No  140  17 17 SC  2  373.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000901487 NILANJAN  ROY Male No  148  18 18 SC  10  370.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035864 SUMIT  SAHA Male No  153  19 19 SC  10  369.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365515 RACHANA  PRAMANICK Female No  156  20 20 SC  22  367.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253731 ANTARA  KAYAL Female No  160  21 21 SC  13  366.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783738 KAUSHIKI  SUTAR Female No  161  22 22 SC  12  366.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037846 PARTHIB  BARMAN Male No  164  23 23 SC  10  365.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399490 ARANYA  SARDAR Male No  167  24 24 SC  10  364.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393056 SUCHISMITA  BARMAN Female No  169  25 25 SC  24  364.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197144 UDAY  BISWAS Male No  177  26 26 SC  1  362.00  81.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692445 ADITYA  MONDAL Male No  197  27 27 SC  8  353.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275654 RITAM  DHARA Male No  207  28 28 SC  11  347.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhairab Ganguly College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.23

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Computer Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Computer 

Science/ Computer Application (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002091911 ARCHANA  CHOWDHARY Female No  222  29 29 SC  12  341.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929895 PRASUN  BISWAS Male No  225  30 30 SC  2  339.00  73.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775185 SHREYALI  DUTTA Female No  228  31 31 SC  13  337.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368998 VARTIKA  DAS Female No  241  32 32 SC  8  329.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817734 SUVANKAR  SARDAR Male No  244  33 33 SC  6  327.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470706 PRITTARTHA  BISWAS Male No  248  34 34 SC  17  324.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313465 PRANAY  SAHA Male No  250  35 35 SC  12  323.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245458 DEBJIT  SAHA Male No  252  36 36 SC  6  322.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744088 AYUSH CHANDRA ROY Male No  260  37 37 SC  10  318.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374377 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  261  38 38 SC  6  318.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182629 DIPTESH  CHOUDHARY Male No  262  39 39 SC  7  318.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742257 PIYUSH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  264  40 40 SC  17  316.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967639 SUBHAJIT  RAJBANSHI Male No  273  41 41 SC  4  308.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339115 PRITY  SAMANTA Female No  274  42 42 SC  7  307.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002233611 SAYANTAN  SAHA Male No  278  43 43 SC  5  305.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854308 SUJAN  DAS Male No  279  44 44 SC  4  304.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005856 RUPANKITA  BALA Female No  285  45 45 SC  8  302.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389855 RIDDHIMAN  BISWAS Male No  286  46 46 SC  3  302.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898063 SOUMYADEEP  BISWAS Male No  293  47 47 SC  8  299.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022014 ANISH KUMAR DAS Male No  294  48 48 SC  10  298.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673504 BAPI  BISWAS Male No  310  49 49 SC  10  270.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703207 RAMYAJIT  MANDAL Male No  311  50 50 SC  4  267.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369119 ARJUN  BISWAS Male No  314  51 51 SC  1  264.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350881 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  315  52 52 SC  11  262.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166748 ISHIKA  BAIDYA Female No  318  53 53 SC  2  242.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042564 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  319  54 54 SC  3  167.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001164510 SATYAKI  TUDU Male No  135  1 1 ST  5  375.00  85.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781644 ABHISHEK  SAH Male No  300  2 2 ST  9  284.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444244 SUDIPTA  TUDU Male No  306  3 3 ST  6  275.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001965677 INDRANIL  SAHA Male No  7  1 1 EWS  9  470.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081164 ANTARIK  HALDAR Male No  11  2 2 EWS  10  459.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


